KAROLINA SOBOTA

(VERONIKA)

NON-UNION SINGER, ACTRESS

EMAIL: CARRIEHAUSMUSIC@GMAIL.COM
MOBILE: +48 513 843 601

Height:
Weight
Build:
Eyes:
Hair:

Nationality:
Playing Age:
Bilingual:
Vocal Range:

4'11” (150 cm)
115 Ibs (52 kg)
Petite, curvy
Blue

Brown

Polish

20-30

English, Polish
Alto

TRAININGS/SHOWS

ACTING

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2022

MusIC

2025

2022

2022

2022

2022-2021

2022-2020

2021

EDUCATION

2017 - 2020

2013 - 2017

American Academy of Dramatic Arts (Los Angeles, USA)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
American Academy of Dramatic Arts (Los Angeles, USA)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)
Mulholland Academy (Amsterdam, Netherlands)

The Lee Strasberg Theatre and Film Institute (Online)

Wolandejski Theatre (Warsaw, Poland)

MKA Music Studio (Rotterdam, Netherlands)
7x Gospel Festival (Krakéw, Poland)

Zug Gospel Workshops (Zug, Switzerland)
R&B Band (Zurich, Switzerland)

Vocalis Studio (Warsaw, Poland)

Undergrace Gospel Choir (Warsaw, Poland)

7x Gospel Festival (Krakéw, Poland)

Warsaw School of Economics

Warsaw University of Technology

Acting Technique & On-camera Technique

Scene Study Advanced with David Corbett

Advanced Camera Acting for Film and Television Intensive
Speech Studies with William Sutton

Intensive Scene Study Class with Peter Feeney

Screen Acting Gym with Peter Feeney

Strasberg Method on camera with David Corbett

Acting for the Camera with Alex Murphy

Method Acting technique with Rachel Bailit

Theater acting with Jacek Stachowicz

Private vocal lessons

Vocal workshops with Lascelles Haughton and Colin Williams
Vocal workshops with Brian Fentress

Lead Vocalist

Private vocal lessons

Vocalist under the direction of Katarzyna Czauderna

Vocal workshops with Dathan Thigpen and Wayne Ellington

Master of Finance and Accounting

Engineer of IT Management Systems



LINKS

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLLdb5 H226zGIXEJ8gjFT5ThTVrKSk9jY Acting reels
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLLdb5 H226zGPENr2nag LNmkDpv_avQS Music singles
https://veronika.komi.io/ Website
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm16476725/images Website

OTHER SKILLS & INTERESTS

Accents & Dialects: Polish, American accent training with a native teacher
Music: Singing Styles: Jazz, Blues, Soul, Gospel, Pop
Additional: European Driving License, Polish (EU) passport, IT auditor (CIA certified), traveler, basics of firearms safety

protocols on film sets (American Academy of Dramatic Arts), high adaptability skills, wide life experience


https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLLdb5_H226zGlxEJ8gjFT5ThTVrKSk9jY
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLLdb5_H226zGPENr2naq_LNmkDpv_avQS
https://veronika.komi.io/
https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm16476725/images

